3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

# Date & time

1 2024-04-11
11:04:40

GNOSIS-CHAIN

Ox6b7b56d970e3345e8957518141b6f0e53beb4b29

Balance

$64,873
$64,873
$64,873
$64,873
$64,873
$64,873

$64,873

Transaction Id

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

0x527d0a08d12f1d692d35

efe23171376790c42a9553

oeb3fca4baf2904841905a

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Amount

+ 1 $64,873 Random
Win

v

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x6b7b56d970e3345e8957518141b6f0e53be64b29
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x527d0a08d12f1d692d35efe23171376790c42a95535eb3fca4baf2904841905a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x527d0a08d12f1d692d35efe23171376790c42a95535eb3fca4baf2904841905a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x527d0a08d12f1d692d35efe23171376790c42a95535eb3fca4baf2904841905a

Date & time

2024-04-11
00:44:00

2024-04-10
21:14:00

2024-04-10
18:27:00

2024-04-10
09:26:30

2024-04-10
02:48:10

2024-04-10
00:59:45

2024-04-09
23:19:20

Transaction Id

0x2283371f16e3bbbf?as9

d9c561a978felf7dbdecs?

3247d771922d5e967e01bd

0x0a696bf77866056be46f

90991e531et48aa8ff895e

264098204262397fe687f3

Oxflaa8fd21272cddb7bdl

ee29008d8ch94ce58abc?0

a5ebhaB888eaf54164e86bace

Ox38821330881f88fededb

547e58559d3fa3laec2030

8h236h5918f%ebehl7a648

Oxfbc073203e73e7db74d0

485a167f56F72f54cdb42b

6353dab907bff588916712

0x05285abédffa297845bc

79d54cadc727bed58f89d7

0fc2e289f9594430be5936

Ox5974edb3d5cPeeb7567e

d669c1159b53fh9faa2das

11eb187689254893e736ea

Amount

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

2/2


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2283371f16e3bbbf9a59d9c561a978fe1f7dbdec593247d771922d5e967e01bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2283371f16e3bbbf9a59d9c561a978fe1f7dbdec593247d771922d5e967e01bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2283371f16e3bbbf9a59d9c561a978fe1f7dbdec593247d771922d5e967e01bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0a696bf77866056be46f90991e531ef48aa8ff895e2640982d4262397fe687f3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0a696bf77866056be46f90991e531ef48aa8ff895e2640982d4262397fe687f3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0a696bf77866056be46f90991e531ef48aa8ff895e2640982d4262397fe687f3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1aa8fd21272cddb7bd1ee29008d8cb94ce58abc90a5eba888eaf54164e86ace
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1aa8fd21272cddb7bd1ee29008d8cb94ce58abc90a5eba888eaf54164e86ace
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1aa8fd21272cddb7bd1ee29008d8cb94ce58abc90a5eba888eaf54164e86ace
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3882f330881f88fededb547e58559d3fa31aec20308b236b5918f9e6eb17a648
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3882f330881f88fededb547e58559d3fa31aec20308b236b5918f9e6eb17a648
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3882f330881f88fededb547e58559d3fa31aec20308b236b5918f9e6eb17a648
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfbc073203e73e7db74d0485a167f56f72f54cdb42b6353da6907bff588916712
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfbc073203e73e7db74d0485a167f56f72f54cdb42b6353da6907bff588916712
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfbc073203e73e7db74d0485a167f56f72f54cdb42b6353da6907bff588916712
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x05285ab6dffa297845bc79d54cadc727bed58f89d70fc2e289f9594430be5936
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x05285ab6dffa297845bc79d54cadc727bed58f89d70fc2e289f9594430be5936
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x05285ab6dffa297845bc79d54cadc727bed58f89d70fc2e289f9594430be5936
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5974edb3d5c9ee67567ed669c1159b53fb9faa2da511eb187689254893e736ea
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5974edb3d5c9ee67567ed669c1159b53fb9faa2da511eb187689254893e736ea
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5974edb3d5c9ee67567ed669c1159b53fb9faa2da511eb187689254893e736ea

